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ACTIVITY DATE TIME LOCATION
AUGUST

Slushie Dayll Wednesday,August22™ 10am-4pm RocketSuccessCenter

Travelers Game Wednesday,August22™ Leave at5:00 pm Housing Parking Lot

StudentLeadershipinfoMeeting Monday,August27th 4:00pm Dining HallNook

MUSED Drama Cluh Menday, August2ith 6:00pm TE100

SLT- CAMPAIGN WEEK Rugust28™-Sept 6" Allday Campus Wide

Let's Paintl Tuesday, August 28" 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Glow Kickball Tuesday, August 28" 8:00pm Foothall Field

Student Appreciation Day Wednesday, August 29" f1am-1pm GrandHalll&ll
SEPTEMBER

Let's Paintl Tuesday, September 4" 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

FlestaDance Tuesday, September 4" 7:00-9:00 pm Game Room

FlagFoothall Organization Meeting Wednesday, September 5™ 4:00pm Game Room

StudentLeadershipMeeting Monday, September 10" 4:00pm Dining Hall Nook

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September10™ 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, September 11" 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Knockerhalls Tuesday, September 11" 4:00pm Grand Hall 182

Flag Foothall Rosters Due Friday, September 14" 12:00 pm Student Life Office

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September 17" 6:00pm TE100

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, September 18" 3:30pm RocketSuccess Genter

Flag Football Begins! Tuesday, September 18" 4:00pm Flag Football Field

Ping Pong Tournament Thursday September 20u 4:00pm Game Room

Student Leadership Meeting Monday, September 24" 4:00pm Dining Hall Nook

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September 24" 6:00pm TE100

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, September 25" 3:30pm RocketSuccess Genter

Flag Foothall Tuesday, September 25" 4:00pm Foothall Field

Golf Wednesday,September26™ 4:00pm Highland Golf Course
OCTOBER

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 1™ 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, Octeher 2™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Flag Foothall Tuesday, Octoher2™ 4:00pm Foothall Field

Dodgeball Wednesday, Octoher 3™ 4:00pm Gym

StudentLeadershipMeeting Monday, October 8" 4:00pm Dining Hall Nook

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 8" 6:00pm TE100

Let’s Paintl Tuesday, Octoher 9™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Flag Foothall Tuesday, Octoher 9™ 2:00pm Foothall Field

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 15" 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, Octoher16™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Flag Foothall Tuesday, October16™ 4:00pm Foothall Field

Bowling Friday, October19™ 5:30pm CamdenLanes

StudentLeadershipMeeting Monday, October22™ 4:00pm Dining Hall Nook

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 22" 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, Octeher23™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Flag Foothall Tuesday, Octoher23™ 4:00pm Foothall Field

Pool Tournament Wednesday, Oct. 24" 4:00pm Game Room

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October29™ 6:00pm TE100

Let’s Paintl Tuesday, Octeher 30™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

FLAG FOOTBALLCHAMPIONSHIP Tuesday, October 30™ 4:00pm Foothall Field

Fall Festival/Health Fair Wednesiday, Octoher 31* 11:00am-1:00 pm GrandHalll&ll

Haunted House Wednesday, Octoher 31 6:00pm Fordyce Clvic Center
NOVEMBER

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 5 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, November 6™ 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Ultimate Frisbee Tuesday, November 6™ 8:00pm Gym

TECHISLAND TBD TBD TBD

StudentLeadershipMeeting Monday, November 12" 4:00pm Dining Hall Nook

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 12" 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, November 13" 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Badminton Wednesday, November14™ 4:00pm Gym

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 19" 6:00pm TE100

HOMECOMING WEEK Novemher 26-30 TBD TBD

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 26™ 6:00pm TE100

Let's Paintl Tuesday, November 271" 3:30pm Rocket Success Center

Student Life Christmas Party Tuesday, November 271" 6:00 pm Game Room

Volleyball Wednesday,November28" 4:00pm Gym

“RCTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE






